



ETN119296AR1

KEY	PART NO.	PART NAME	QTY	REMARKS	
1	RE268231	Cap	1	2R	
2	RE268228	Cap	1	1E	
3	RE268229	Cap	1	1R	
4	RE268233	Cap	1	3R	
5	RE268230	Cap	1	2E	
6	RE268232	Cap	1	3E	
7	.....	Hose	4	CTL 37 mm, MF TY22502	
8	.....	Hose	1	CTL 204.3 mm, MF TY22502	
9	.....	Hose	1	CTL 365 mm, MF TY22502	
10	.....	Hose	1	CTL 444.4 mm, MF TY22502	
11	R249990	Bracket	1		
12	AL82022	Hydraulic Reservoir	1	ORDER L101404 AND L100937	
13	L101446	Retainer	1		
14	19M7774	Screw	2	M6 X 12	
15	14M7303	Flange Nut	2	M6	
16	19M8242	Screw	1	M12 X 16	
17	24M7107	Washer	1	14 X 28 X 3 mm	
18	L168718	Fitting	1		
19	L101404	Cover	1		